

# Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU	67840
Full Product Name	Tin of Clotted Cream and Chocolate Fudge
Ingredients, with allergens in <b>bold</b>	<p>Ingredients : Chocolate Fudge sugar, Glucose syrup, Sweetened condensed skimmed <b>milk</b>, Palm oil*, chocolate (4.6%) (cocoa mass,Fat reduced Cocoa powder,Emulsifier: <b>Soya</b> lecithin (<b>E322</b>), natural Vanilla Flavouring) cocoa powder, salt.</p> <p>Ingredients Clotted Cream Fudge; sugar, glucose syrup, sweetened condensed skimmed <b>milk</b>, palm oil*, clotted cream (<b>milk</b>) (6.7%) , vanilla flavour, salt.</p>
May contain statements	
Net Quantity in grams	350g
Country of Origin	Scotland
Storage instructions	Cool and Dry
Manufacturer's name and address	<p>Gardeners of Scotland</p> <p>Turfholm Lesmahagow Lanarkshire Scotland ML11 0ED</p>
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	n
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	y
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	n
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Y
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y

Date of last Review		Version Number		
12/04/2023		V1		